January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2014 Total

HANDLE REPORT BLUFFS RUN GREYHOUND PARK

2014
Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export
$286,245.60 $655,151.10 $259,752.10 $1,201,148.80 $3,301,861.20
$276,016.30 $583,837.40 $260,430.40 $1,120,284.10 $3,204,835.40
$313,538.20 $688,695.20 $284,021.20 $1,286,254.60 $3,549,407.10
$292,260.90 $631,829.00 $274,569.10 $1,198,659.00 $3,340,535.90
$326,651.30 $1,120,387.50 $363,730.40 $1,810,769.20 $3,478,279.40
$310,498.80 $792,912.50 $316,239.50 $1,419,650.80 $3,188,196.00
$385,732.80 $605,933.00 $389,328.20 $1,380,994.00 $3,738,967.40
$326,565.70 $657,245.80 $315,409.90 $1,299,221.40 $3,525,248.50
$262,774.60 $433,615.30 $255,510.60 $951,900.50 $3,042,807.10
$301,897.50 $458,984.00 $289,101.20 $1,049,982.70 $3,375,557.10
$262,210.10 $494,778.60 $224,471.00 $981,459.70 $3,250,368.90
$237,063.30 $409,396.10 $286,610.60 $933,070.00 $2,988,522.70
3,581,455.10  7,532,765.50 3,519,174.20 14,633,394.80 39,984,586.70




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2014 Total

HANDLE REPORT DUBUQUE GREYHOUND PARK

2014

Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export
$0.00 $47,595.70 $132,779.40 $180,375.10 $0.00
$0.00 $44,479.30 $119,090.00 $163,569.30 $0.00
$0.00 $47,202.70 $158,223.20 $205,425.90 $0.00
$53,589.60 $74,926.30 $152,269.60 $280,785.50 $69,671.60
$293,960.60 $250,244.10 $153,855.00 $698,059.70 $603,179.70
$256,247.50 $130,194.00 $139,066.70 $525,508.20 $473,996.30
$309,663.00 $58,126.20 $173,653.40 $541,442.60 $532,785.80
$363,686.50 $68,077.00 $175,485.70 $607,249.20 $617,391.50
$228,316.80 $40,123.00 $125,649.70 $394,089.50 $459,425.90
$237,035.50 $85,463.80 $138,270.90 $460,770.20 $463,409.10
$0.00 $51,095.30 $150,700.30 $201,795.60 $0.00
$0.00 $42,847.40 $131,920.50 $174,767.90 $0.00
$1,742,499.50 $940,374.80 $1,750,964.40 $4,433,838.70 $3,219,859.90




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2014 Total

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$356,285.00
$976,385.90
$915,792.30
$965,161.50
$674,954.20
$234,279.00
$229,083.40

$0.00

$0.00

Import Horse
$572,926.80
$575,156.40
$754,008.80
$782,059.90

$1,746,029.10
$1,141,036.30
$950,331.60
$805,807.40
$443,115.60
$688,178.00
$606,757.60
$470,226.00

2014

Import Dog
$127,487.60
$116,708.20
$108,335.50
$115,787.80
$119,160.20
$120,742.80
$107,186.00
$112,335.10

$90,899.50
$97,738.80
$79,511.50
$109,680.10

Total
$700,414.40
$691,864.60
$862,344.30

$1,254,132.70
$2,841,575.20
$2,177,571.40
$2,022,679.10
$1,593,096.70
$768,294.10
$1,015,000.20
$686,269.10
$579,906.10

Export
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,827,084.65
$8,513,168.01
$4,675,340.51
$5,601,832.79
$3,288,854.95
$1,275,075.54
$1,985,631.47

$0.00

$0.00

$4,351,941.30

$9,535,633.50

$1,305,573.10 $15,193,147.90

$28,166,987.92




	handle2014br_0
	handle2014dgp_0
	handle2014prm_0

