HANDLE REPORT BLUFFS RUN GREYHOUND PARK 2014

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$286,245.60	\$655,151.10	\$259,752.10	\$1,201,148.80	\$3,301,861.20
February	\$276,016.30	\$583,837.40	\$260,430.40	\$1,120,284.10	\$3,204,835.40
March	\$313,538.20	\$688,695.20	\$284,021.20	\$1,286,254.60	\$3,549,407.10
April	\$292,260.90	\$631,829.00	\$274,569.10	\$1,198,659.00	\$3,340,535.90
May	\$326,651.30	\$1,120,387.50	\$363,730.40	\$1,810,769.20	\$3,478,279.40
June	\$310,498.80	\$792,912.50	\$316,239.50	\$1,419,650.80	\$3,188,196.00
July	\$385,732.80	\$605,933.00	\$389,328.20	\$1,380,994.00	\$3,738,967.40
August	\$326,565.70	\$657,245.80	\$315,409.90	\$1,299,221.40	\$3,525,248.50
September	\$262,774.60	\$433,615.30	\$255,510.60	\$951,900.50	\$3,042,807.10
October	\$301,897.50	\$458,984.00	\$289,101.20	\$1,049,982.70	\$3,375,557.10
November	\$262,210.10	\$494,778.60	\$224,471.00	\$981,459.70	\$3,250,368.90
December	\$237,063.30	\$409,396.10	\$286,610.60	\$933,070.00	\$2,988,522.70
2014 Total	3,581,455.10	7,532,765.50	3,519,174.20	14,633,394.80	39,984,586.70

HANDLE REPORT DUBUQUE GREYHOUND PARK 2014

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$47,595.70	\$132,779.40	\$180,375.10	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$44,479.30	\$119,090.00	\$163,569.30	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$47,202.70	\$158,223.20	\$205,425.90	\$0.00
April	\$53,589.60	\$74,926.30	\$152,269.60	\$280,785.50	\$69,671.60
Мау	\$293,960.60	\$250,244.10	\$153,855.00	\$698,059.70	\$603,179.70
June	\$256,247.50	\$130,194.00	\$139,066.70	\$525,508.20	\$473,996.30
July	\$309,663.00	\$58,126.20	\$173,653.40	\$541,442.60	\$532,785.80
August	\$363,686.50	\$68,077.00	\$175,485.70	\$607,249.20	\$617,391.50
September	\$228,316.80	\$40,123.00	\$125,649.70	\$394,089.50	\$459,425.90
October	\$237,035.50	\$85,463.80	\$138,270.90	\$460,770.20	\$463,409.10
November	\$0.00	\$51,095.30	\$150,700.30	\$201,795.60	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$42,847.40	\$131,920.50	\$174,767.90	\$0.00
2014 Total	\$1,742,499.50	\$940,374.80	\$1,750,964.40	\$4,433,838.70	\$3,219,859.90

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2014

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$572,926.80	\$127,487.60	\$700,414.40	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$575,156.40	\$116,708.20	\$691,864.60	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$754,008.80	\$108,335.50	\$862,344.30	\$0.00
April	\$356,285.00	\$782,059.90	\$115,787.80	\$1,254,132.70	\$2,827,084.65
May	\$976,385.90	\$1,746,029.10	\$119,160.20	\$2,841,575.20	\$8,513,168.01
June	\$915,792.30	\$1,141,036.30	\$120,742.80	\$2,177,571.40	\$4,675,340.51
July	\$965,161.50	\$950,331.60	\$107,186.00	\$2,022,679.10	\$5,601,832.79
August	\$674,954.20	\$805,807.40	\$112,335.10	\$1,593,096.70	\$3,288,854.95
September	\$234,279.00	\$443,115.60	\$90,899.50	\$768,294.10	\$1,275,075.54
October	\$229,083.40	\$688,178.00	\$97,738.80	\$1,015,000.20	\$1,985,631.47
November	\$0.00	\$606,757.60	\$79,511.50	\$686,269.10	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$470,226.00	\$109,680.10	\$579,906.10	\$0.00
2014 Total	\$4,351,941.30	\$9,535,633.50	\$1,305,573.10	\$15,193,147.90	\$28,166,987.92